
Anand Commerce College, Anand
S.P.University

Academic Calendar: 2021-22

 Activities
Term - I

June, 2021
10-Jun To 15- Jun Admission Process (B.Com Sem- 3,5)

17-Jun Commencement of Sem- 3 & 5 (All Courses)/Admission Process (B.Com Sem-1 & BBA Sem- 1)
18-Jun Admission Process (B.Com Sem-1 & BBA Sem- 1)/Teaching & Learning
19-Jun Admission Process (B.Com Sem-1 & BBA Sem- 1)/Teaching & Learning
20-Jun Sunday
21-Jun Commencement of Sem- 1 (All Courses)/ Admission Process (B.Com Sem-1 & BBA Sem- 1)/ Celebration of International Yoga Day/Teaching & Learning
22-Jun Teaching- Learning

23- Jun To 25- Jun Teaching- Learning/Conselling for Certificate Course in English (AKY)/Information provided to the students about NAMO WiFi project and Collection of KYC documents (KVS)
26-Jun Sunday
27-Jun Orientation Programme for freshers
28-Jun Teaching- Learning/Enrollment Process/Special orientation for Certificate course in English (AKY)/ IQAC Meeting

29  Jun-30 Jun Teaching - Learning
July, 2021

1 July - 3 July Teaching - Learning
4-Jul Sunday

5 Jul - 10 Jul Teaching - Learning
11-Jul Sunday

12 Jul- 17 Jul Teaching - Learning
18-Jul Sunday

19 Jul - 20 Jul Teaching - Learning
21-Jul Bakrid/Eid ul-Adha

22 Jul - 24 Jul Teaching - Learning
25-Jul Sunday

26 Jul - 31 Jul Teaching - Learning
August, 2021

1-Aug Sunday
2-Aug Teaching - Learning

3 Aug - 7 Aug Teaching - Learning
8-Aug Sunday

09 Aug-14 Aug Teaching - Learning
15-Aug Independence Day/Sunday
16-Aug PATETI

17 Aug-19 Aug Teaching - Learning
20-Aug Muharram/Ashura
21-Aug Teaching - Learning
22-Aug Sunday

23 Aug-28 Aug Teaching - Learning
29-Aug  Raksha Bandhan/Sunday
30-Aug Janmashtami
31-Aug Teaching - Learning

September, 2021
1 Sep-4 Sep Teaching - Learning

5-Sep Sunday
7 Sep-09 Sep Teaching - Learning

10-Sep Ganesh Chaturthi/Samvarsari
12-Sep Sunday

14 Sep - 18 Sep Teaching - Learning
19-Sep Sunday

21 Sep-25 Sep Teaching - Learning
26-Sep Sunday

27 Sep - 30 Sep Orientation Programme/Teaching - Learning
Oct-20

1-Oct Celebration of Gandhi Jayanti/Teaching - Learning
2-Oct Gandhi Jayanti
3-Oct Sunday

04 Oct-09 Oct Teaching - Learning
10-Oct Sunday

11 Oct to 14 Oct Poster Making Competition/Teaching - Learning
15-Oct Dussehra
17-Oct Sunday

18 Oct-23 Oct Teaching - Learning
24-Oct Sunday

25 Oct- 30 oct Teaching - Learning
31-Oct Sunday

Nov-20
7-Nov Sunday

14-Nov Sunday
21-Nov Sunday
28-Nov Sunday

2 Nov-7 Nov Rank Distribution/ Teaching - Learning
8 Nov - 30 Nov CGS Donation Camp/Diwali Vacation-----------------------------------

Term - II
Dec-20

1 Dec-5 Dec Teaching - Learning
5-Dec Sunday

7 Dec-12 Dec Teaching - Learning
12-Dec Sunday

14 Dec-19 Dec Teaching - Learning
19-Dec Sunday

21 Dec-24 Dec Teaching - Learning
25-Dec Christmas
26-Dec Sunday

28 Dec-31 Dec Teaching - Learning
January, 2022

1 Jan-2 Jan Teaching - Learning
2-Jan Sunday

4 Jan-9 Jan Teaching - Learning
9-Jan Sunday

10 Jan-13 Jan Teaching - Learning
14-Jan MAKARSANKRANTI
15-Jan MAKARSANKRANTI
16-Jan Sunday

18 Jan-23 Jan Teaching - Learning
23-Jan Sunday

25 Jan-30 Jan Teaching - Learning
30-Jan Sunday

February, 2022
1 Feb-6 Feb Teaching - Learning

6-Feb Sunday
8 Feb-13 Feb Teaching - Learning



13-Feb Sunday
15 Feb-20 Feb Teaching - Learning

20-Feb Sunday
22 Feb-27 Feb Teaching - Learning

27-Feb Sunday
March, 2022

1-Mar Mahashivratri
2 Mar-5 Mar Teaching - Learning

6-Mar Sunday
7 Mar-12 Mar online Internal Exam 

13-Mar Sunday
14 Mar-17 Mar Online Teaching - Learning

18-Mar Holi
19-Mar Online Teaching - Learning
20-Mar Sunday

21 Mar-26 Mar CATC Camp ( S.Y.)/Online Teaching - Learning
12/27/2022 Sunday

28-Mar Sunday
29 Mar-31 Mar Teaching - Learning

Apr-22
4/1/2022 Teaching - Learning
4/2/2022 Gudi Padwa

3-Apr Sunday
01 Apr-05 Apr CATC Camp ( T.Y.)
04 Apr-09 Apr Teaching - Learning

10-Apr Ram Navami/Sunday
12-Apr NCC EBSB Camp / Teaching - Learning
13-Apr Teaching - Learning
14-Apr Mahavir Jayanti
15-Apr Good Friday

4/16/2022 Teaching - Learning
17-Apr Sunday

19 Apr-23 Apr Teaching - Learning
24-Apr Sunday

25 Apr-30 Apr Revision Task

1/5/2021 to 14/6/2021 Summer Vacation
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